
Our Lady of Mount Carmel

Varsity Wrestling

2017-18

Day Month Date Location Opponent Time

Wed. November 29 @ Glenelg Country* 4:30

Sat. December 2 @ St. James Invitational 9:00

Tues. December 5 vs Loch Raven 5:00

Fri. December 8 @ Covenent Life w/ MacClean 4:30

Tues. December 12 @ Friends* 4:00

Fri-Sat December 15-16 @ Kent County Tournament

Tues. December 19 vs Maryland School for Deaf w/ AACS 5:00

Thurs. December 21 vs C. Milton Wright & Sanford 4:00

Fri-Sat January 5--6 @ Easton Tournament

Wed. January 10 @ Severn* 5:00

Thurs. January 18 @ St. Mary's* 5:00

Sat. January 20 @ Covenent Life Tournament

Tues January 23 @ Boys Latin 4:15

Thurs. January 25 vs Gerstell Academy* 5:00

Sat. January 27 OLMC Invitational 9:00

Tues. January 30 @ Gilman JV 5:30 V: 6:30

Thur. February 1 vs St. Vincent Pallotti * 5:00

Chesapeake BC (Senior Match) 6:00

Fri-Sat February 9--10 MIAA Tournament at Mt. St. Joe

Fri. -Sat February 16-17 Maryland State Tournament @ HCC

Thurs-Sat February 22-24 Nationals at Lehigh


